A & A Collectbles 117,119
A J's Treasures 525, 527
Ato Z Jewelry & Coin Exchange 615

Ace Coins 200, 202
A-Coin & Stamp Gallery, Inc 317, 319
All American Coins 717,719
American Coins 929, 931

American Midwest Numismatics 113
American Numismatic Association
Exhibits- Special Events Area

ANA Rep Table 1
American Rare Coin Galleries 412
AmeriWorld Coins 505, 507
ANACS 1015
Andy Garrison Collection 801, 803
ASE Ventures 1008, 1010
Augusta Coin Exchange 309, 311
Barry Norman Coins 920, 922
Barry Tatum/Jim Fitzgerald 521, 523
BeantownCoins 1017
Betty's Coins 728, 730
Black Mountain Coins 414, 416, 418
Bob Hurst Enterprises 329, 331
Bob O'Brien 700, 702
Brian's VAM's and Varieties /

Bradshaws Coins 829, 831
Brooksville Rare Coins 415
Bruce's World Coins 429, 431
Bryan Norris 425
Buffalo Mountain Rare Coin 927
Buried Treasures 828, 830
C.O.I.N.S. Inc. 16, 17
CC Coins 504, 506
Charles E. Hudson Rare Coins 826
Charlotte Coin Consortium

209, 211, 213, 308,310
Chris Grater 612
Classic Collectibles LLC 912
Classic Galleries 617, 619
ClassicCityCoins.com 212
Coin Collector Corner 305, 307
Coin Galleries 528, 530
Coin Hunter 226

Coins & More of Georgia 421, 423
Coins, Currency & Collectibles 908, 910

Coleman Foster 914, 916, 918
Connie's Coins 312
Corbin Stamp and Coin 227
Corbitt's Coins 401, 403
Cork'’s Coins 11, 12
Courthouse Coins 625
Crabtree Coins 301, 303
D & D Rare Coins 827
Dales Collectables 220, 222

Dalton Gold & Silver Exchange, 709, 711

David C. Amey 729, 731
David Humphrey 424, 426
David Johnson 321, 323
DBKJ Numismatics 921, 923
Devin Hipp Enterprises, LLC 609, 611
Donald Massey Coins 313, 315
Dutton's Sales 624
East Texas Coin & Bullion 928, 930
Ed Schwinge 512
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Edgewood Coin Shop 800, 802
Emerald City Collectables 3

Empire Gold & Silver 229, 231
Ephesus Numismatics 1024
Essence of Collecting 816, 818
Estate Coin & Jewelry 417, 419
Eye of the Coin 909, 911
Five Star Appraisal, LLC 1004, 1006

Ft. Oglethorpe Rare Coins, LLC 208, 210

G.R. Tiso Numismatics, Inc. 1026
Gainesville Coins LLC 926
GG Coins 215
Global Coins 809, 811
Gold Rush Gallery 405, 407
Gold South & Co. 925
Grand Gold Coins 125
Greg Ton 808, 810
HallMark Rare Coins 529, 531,628, 630
Harvey Grounds 1001,1003
ICG 815
IDC Coin and Bullion 428, 430

Industry Council for Tangible Assets 2
Interco Coins & Jewelry 524, 526
Island Point Collectibles 726

J & F Collectibles 216, 218
J & P Coins And Currency 500, 502
J & R Coin Shop 105, 107
J & T Coins 1005, 1007
J.J. Teaparty 127
Jade Rare Coin 400, 402
Jay Jones 514
Jeff Peters 924
Jim Morgan 1012
Jim's Coin Service 413
Jim's Rare Coins 812, 814
Joe's Coins 304, 306
John B. Hamrick & Co. 14,15
John Gulde 621, 623
John Hodge 115

K&B Coins, Antiques & Collect. 629, 631
Kaminski Coin Co. 101,103
Kaylie's Coins 224
Kedzie Koins Jewelry, Inc.

1023, 1025, 1027, 1029

Keshequa Coins 901, 903,905,907

Kits Coins 1019
L & M Coins 4,5
L.S.C.O.A. 708, 710
Lamar Davis Coins 721,723

Larry Jackson Numismatics, Inc
601, 603, 605, 607
Legal Tender Coins 614

Lincoln Cents & Canadian Coins 1013
M & M Currency 1014
Macable Trading 205, 207
Maddox Hard Time Tokens 225
March Wells 724
Mark G. Thompson 508, 510
Mark Lennon 714
Mark Schwartz, Inc. 1016,1018
Mark's Coins 201, 203, 300, 302
Mclintire Rare Collectibles 328, 330

Michael Abbott Numismatist, LTD 825
Millers Mint, LTD. 221, 223,320, 322

MK Precious Metals, LLC. 620, 622
Mobile Bay Coins, LLC 324
N. I. Collectibles 821, 823
Nanson Numismatics 1020, 1022
NC Numismatic Properties 720, 722

Nelson Investments, Inc 427
NKA Numismatics, LLC 314, 316, 318

Nolen Numismatics 1009, 1011
Norm's Coins 409, 411
North Florence Coins 705, 707
Northeast Arkansas Coin Co. 420, 422
Numismatic Classics 604, 606
Numismatic Gallery 716, 718
Orlando Rare Coins 900, 902
Ossie's Coin and Currency 817, 819
Ozark Coin Company 18
Peter Newcombe 820, 822
Peter's Coins, LLC 626
Phil Smith 517, 519
Pierre Fricke 520, 522
PQ Dollar 109, 111
R & B Numismatics 824
Ramhurst Coin & Pawn 214
Rare Coins of Raleigh 913, 915
Regal Coin 404, 406
Ron Rosenzweig 13
Royalty Coins 713
SEGS/LBRC 19, 19A, 20

Sergio Sanchez Coin &Currency 516, 518
Shipley's Currency 616, 618
Show me Rare Coins 515
Silvertips Coin and Ingots 715
Silvertowne 6,7,8,9, 10
Southern Coin and Collectibles 325, 327
Southern Coin Investments

501, 503, 600, 602
Southern Precious Metals Exchange

805, 807, 904, 906

Spring Hill Coins 608, 610

Stacks Bowers Galleries 326

Stanton Books / Stone Mountain Supply
Concourse

Stateline Coin Exchange, LLC 804, 806

Steve Bickers 701, 703
Steve W Damron Numismatics 704, 706
The Argent Group 217,219
The Coin Shop Biloxi 204, 206

The Southern Cross, LLC
129, 131, 228, 230

Tim Yager 121, 123
Tom Gar Corp. 513
Trade Center 613
Treasure Cove, Inc. 408, 410

United States Mint
Special Events Area

Val J Webb Numismatics 712
VIP Coins and Collectibles 917, 919
Wellston Gold 725, 727

West Bay Trading Company 509, 511
Worldwide Coin Exchange, LLC 627
Whitepath Mines 813

William Dramble 1000, 1002
World Coin and Currency 1021
Ye Old Coin Shop 1028, 1030



Table Table
825
1015
405 407
201 203,300,302
305 307
729 731
314 316, 318
1019
226
3
715
701 703
720 722
409 411
909 911
19 19A, 20
615
709 711
815
129 131,228,230
901 903,905,907
900 902
204 206
125
401 403
326
708 710
928 930
1004 1006
713
227
11 12
301 303
2
704 706
500 502
721 723
421 423
925
604 606
1000 1002
528 530
624
1014
608 610
912
521 523
914 916,918
625
520 522
612
801 803
513
429 431
412
620 622
824
1001 1003
621 623
524 526

205 207
529 531,628,630

Dealer Name
Michael Abbott
Matt Adams

Al Adams, Jr.
Mark Alberici
Doc Alexander
David Amey
Norman Athy
John Barrett
Darrell Beeson
Brad Bellomo
Jim Best

Steve Bickers
Josh Bobbitt
Norman Boggs
Byron Bond
Larry Briggs
John Brownell
Grant Campbell
Randy Campbell
Don Cann

Mike Capawan
Scott Carlson
Norman Carnovale
David Carruthers
Corbitt Chandler
Brad Ciociola
Barry Ciociola
Ernie Cochran
Carry Cohen
Jack Copeland
Del Corbin

Tom Cork

Jim Crabtree
David Crenshaw
Steve Damron
Phil Darby
Lamar Davis
Tom DeBerry
Eddie Deloache
Rick DeSanctis
William Dramble
Gary Duskie
Bruce Dutton
Mike Ezell

Rick Faath

Jeff Fillers

Jim Fitzgerald
Coleman Foster
David Fouts
Pierre Fricke
Chris Grater
Andy Garrison
Gary Geimer
Bruce Getman
David Goldsmith
Mike Gonzalez
Bill Graves
Harvey Grounds
John Gulde
Herbert Haar

Alan Hager
Karen Hall
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Table Table
408 410
14 15

1023 1025,1027,1029

678,910
816 818
105 107
609 611
115
501 503,600,602
509 511
826
424 426
329 331
821 823
601 603,605,607
321 323
828 830
514

1
101 103

1028 1030
200 202
515
614
505 507
525 527
920 922
629 631
117 119
714

1017
414 416,418
309 311
809 811
908 910
225
415
324
927
313 315
705 707
328 330
404 406
212
208 210
221 223,320,322
716 718
813

1012
229 231

1020 1022

209 211,213,308,310

427

820 822
1009 1011
425

700 702
812 814
1021

817 819

217 219

Dealer Name
Sam Halter

John Hamrick
Steve Harrison
Leon Hendrickson
Frank Henson
Richard Hickman
Devin Hipp
John Hodge

Bill Hodges
Steve Hodges
Charles Hudson
Dave Humphrey
Bob Hurst

Jesse Iskowitz
Larry Jackson
David Johnson
Richard Johnson
Jay Jones
Richard Jozefiak
Joe KaminskKi
Nancy Kelly
Don Keopple
Harry Kilgore
Tom Kimsey
Darrell Kreis
James Kubicek
Barry Kurian
William Lane
Alan Lay

Mark Lennon
David Leventhal
Dan Lewis
Larry Lucree
John Lynch
Bruce Maag
Martin Maddox
Phil Mancuso
Ron Marchlewski
Phil Mason
Donald Massey
David Massey
Robert Mclintire
Anthony Mesaros
Joe Meyers

Jim Miller
Harry Miller
Rob Moore
Mitchell Morgan
Jim Morgan
Wes Mull
Richard Nanson
Brad Neely
Ralph Nelson
Peter Newcombe
Jeff Nolen
Bryan Norris
Bob O'Brien

Jim O'Bryant
Bill Orne
Vernon Oswald

Bob Paul

Table Table
805 807,904,906
924
113
420 422
215
216 218
829 831
214
400 402
627
312
800 802
725 727

13
317 319
45
516 518
220 222
1016 1018
512
617 619
929 931
616 618
613
517 519
127
1013
428 430
417 419
917 919
1005 1007
717 719

Events

804 806
16 17
325 327
508 510

626
827
1026
224
808 810
504 506
109 111
Events
Supply
1008 1010
18
728 730
712
726
724
921 923
1024
1004 1006
926
121 123
913 915
304 306
413

Dealer Name
Bruce Paulhamus
Jeff Peters

James Pietz

Tom Poole

Gene Pruitt
Frank Pugliese
Brian Raines
Philip Reece
Andrew Reiber
Cindy Riles
Connie Robertson
Emory Robinson
Robert Rodriguez
Ron Rosenszweig
Marty Rowland
Mike Samaskeawicz
Sergio Sanchez
Dale Scheuneman
Mark Schwartz
Ed Schwinge
Patrick Segraves
Richie Self
Randy Shipley
Tom Shupe

Phil Smith

Scott Sparks
James Sprankle
Brian Stamey
Richard Stelzer
Ernie Swauger
James Tate
Clayton Taylor
Archie Taylor
Steve Teal

David Thacker
Ethan Thomaston
Mark Thompson
Peter Thong
Darrell Thwaites
Gus Tiso

Kevin Tompkins
Greg Ton

Craig Troup
Steve Twitty
United States Mint
Kyle Vick

Don Walden

J.R. Walters
Steve Wassel

Val Webb

Steve Weber
March Wells
Dale White

Tom Wood

Kurt Wouk
Shirley Yaffe
Tim Yager

John Yancho

Joe Yeargin

Jim Young
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